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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ANG ALVARO Florinda 2005 R M 1.9999 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ELSAYED Mohamed 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

GABER Mahmoud 2003 R M 1.9999 yes

YASSEEN Mohamed 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GHA AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli 2003 R M 1.9999 yes

AWUDI Vincent Afedo 2003 R M 1.9999 yes

SEIDU BUHARI Issa 2004 R M 1.9999 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

LBA ALAKHDAR Mohamed 2003 L M 1.9999 yes

ALDAEKH Mohammed 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

TALIB Ali 2004 R M 1.9999 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes

VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes

VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

TOG OURO AGORO Al Yacine 2003 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

8 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy M yes

T 9 000 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa M yes

T 9 000 EGY GABER Mahmoud M yes

T 9 000 ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger M yes

T 9 000 GHA AWUDI Vincent Afedo M yes

T 9 000 LBA TALIB Ali M yes

T 9 000 TOG SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel M yes

T 9 000 GHA AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli M yes

T 9 000 ANG ALVARO Florinda M yes

T 9 000 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud M yes

T 9 000 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo M yes

T 9 000 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 LBA ALAKHDAR Mohamed M yes

T 9 000 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed M yes

T 9 000 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein M yes

T 9 000 TOG OURO AGORO Al Yacine M yes

T 9 000 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions



African Championships

Cape Coast (GHA)
24.02.2020 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0004
24.02.2020 18:58

1 / 1

Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
24.02. 10:00

18 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.02. 12:20

Table of 32

18 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 24.02. 12:20

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 10:00 | Piste 1

LOMBARD Louise, RSA KN UKZN Durban

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ELSAYED Mohamed EGY 1 V3 V V V V 5 23 5 1.000 18 1.
ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY 2 2 V V V 4 3 21 13 0.600 8 3.
AWUDI Vincent Afedo GHA 3 2 1 3 0 3 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel TOG 4 0 2 V 3 1 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
ALDAEKH Mohammed LBA 5 1 2 V V 2 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.
VAN MANEN Rahul RSA Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 6 0 V V V V 4 20 15 0.800 5 2.

Pool 2 10:00 | Piste 2

B'CHIR Mohamed Ali, TUN , DIOP Baytir Sidy, SEN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
YASSEEN Mohamed EGY 1 V / V 3 V 3 18 7 0.750 11 1.
SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA 2 2 / V V4 V 3 16 12 0.750 4 3.
ALVARO Florinda ANG 3 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 6.
TALIB Ali LBA 4 0 2 / 1 V 1 8 15 0.250 -7 4.
OURO AGORO Al Yacine TOG 5 V 3 / V V 3 18 11 0.750 7 2.
JORDAAN Jaco RSA VASK Bloemfontein 6 0 2 / 0 3 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.

Pool 3 10:00 | Piste 3

ABUSHKEWA Ehab, LBA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GABER Mahmoud EGY 1 V 2 V V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo NGR 2 3 2 3 3 V 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif ALG Mouloudia Club d'Alger 3 V4 V V V V 5 24 12 1.000 12 1.
ALAKHDAR Mohamed LBA 4 1 V4 4 2 V 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli GHA 5 3 V 1 V V 3 19 17 0.600 2 3.
VISSER Jason RSA TUKS Pretoria 6 2 4 3 1 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 5 5 23 5 1.000 18 Q

2 ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger 5 5 24 12 1.000 12 Q

3 EGY GABER Mahmoud 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

4 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 20 15 0.800 5 Q

5 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 3 4 18 7 0.750 11 Q

6 TOG OURO AGORO Al Yacine 3 4 18 11 0.750 7 Q

7 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 3 4 16 12 0.750 4 Q

8 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

9 GHA AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

10 LBA ALAKHDAR Mohamed 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

12 LBA TALIB Ali 1 4 8 15 0.250 -7 Q

13 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7 Q

14 TOG SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

15 RSA VISSER Jason TUKS Pretoria 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

16 RSA JORDAAN Jaco VASK Bloemfontein 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

17 GHA AWUDI Vincent Afedo 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

9999 ANG ALVARO Florinda 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 5 5 23 5 1.000 18

2 ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger 5 5 24 12 1.000 12

3 EGY GABER Mahmoud 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

4 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 4 5 20 15 0.800 5

5 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 3 4 18 7 0.750 11

6 TOG OURO AGORO Al Yacine 3 4 18 11 0.750 7

7 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 3 4 16 12 0.750 4

8 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

9 GHA AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

10 LBA ALAKHDAR Mohamed 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

12 LBA TALIB Ali 1 4 8 15 0.250 -7

13 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7

14 TOG SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

15 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

16 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15

17 GHA AWUDI Vincent Afedo 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 ELSAYED Mohamed EGY  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Mon 12:20

17 AWUDI Vincent Afedo GHA   10

16
JORDAAN Jaco
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   V

  R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)

 

9 AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli GHA  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY  

 

 

5 YASSEEN Mohamed EGY  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 TALIB Ali LBA  

 

 

13 FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo NGR  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
VAN MANEN Rahul
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA  

 

Piste 2 Mon 12:30

ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V

JORDAAN Jaco
FS VASK Bloemfontein

RSA   7

R: DIOP Baytir Sidy (SEN)

Piste 2 Mon 12:45

AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli GHA   7

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   V

R: DIOP Baytir Sidy (SEN)

Piste 3 Mon 12:30

YASSEEN Mohamed EGY   V

TALIB Ali LBA   7

Piste 3 Mon 12:45

FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo NGR   12

VAN MANEN Rahul
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA   V

R: B'CHIR Mohamed Ali (TUN)

Piste 2 Mon 13:30

ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   V

ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY   10

R: DIOP Baytir Sidy (SEN)

Piste 2 Mon 13:45

YASSEEN Mohamed EGY   V

VAN MANEN Rahul
LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy

RSA   5

R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 GABER Mahmoud EGY  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14 SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel TOG  

 

 

11 ALDAEKH Mohammed LBA  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 OURO AGORO Al Yacine TOG  

 

 

7 SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 ALAKHDAR Mohamed LBA  

 

  Piste 4 Mon 12:20

15
VISSER Jason
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA  

18 *** bye ***  

  R: B'CHIR Mohamed Ali (TUN)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif
Mouloudia Club d'Alger

ALG  

 

Piste 4 Mon 12:30

GABER Mahmoud EGY   V

SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel TOG   4

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 4 Mon 12:45

ALDAEKH Mohammed LBA   8

OURO AGORO Al Yacine TOG   V

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

Piste 5 Mon 12:30

SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA   V

ALAKHDAR Mohamed LBA   13

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 5 Mon 12:45

VISSER Jason
GA TUKS Pretoria

RSA   4

KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif
Mouloudia Club d'Alger

ALG   V

R: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 3 Mon 13:30

GABER Mahmoud EGY   V

OURO AGORO Al Yacine TOG   2

R: B'CHIR Mohamed Ali (TUN)

Piste 3 Mon 13:45

SEIDU BUHARI Issa GHA   6

KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif
Mouloudia Club d'Alger

ALG   V

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Mon 14:15

1 ELSAYED Mohamed EGY   9

4 YASSEEN Mohamed (5) EGY   V 10

  R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA)

  Piste 3 Mon 14:15

3 GABER Mahmoud EGY   13

2
KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif
Mouloudia Club d'Alger

ALG   V

  R: ABUSHKEWA Ehab (LBA)

Piste 5 Mon 15:30

YASSEEN Mohamed (5) EGY   V

KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif
Mouloudia Club d'Alger

ALG   4

R: LOMBARD Louise (RSA) / V: DIOP Baytir Sidy (SEN)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 2004

2 ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger 2004

3 EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 2003

3 EGY GABER Mahmoud 2003

Table of 8

5 RSA VAN MANEN Rahul LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 2004

6 TOG OURO AGORO Al Yacine 2003

7 GHA SEIDU BUHARI Issa 2004

8 EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud 2005

Table of 16

9 GHA AGBAWU A.K.Nuseli 2003

10 LBA ALAKHDAR Mohamed 2003

11 LBA ALDAEKH Mohammed 2003

12 LBA TALIB Ali 2004

13 NGR FEMI-ADENIYI Oladipupo 2003

14 TOG SOOU Essolizam Emmanuel 2004

15 RSA VISSER Jason GA TUKS Pretoria 2004

16 RSA JORDAAN Jaco FS VASK Bloemfontein 2004

Table of 32

17 GHA AWUDI Vincent Afedo 2003

DNS ANG ALVARO Florinda (First round) 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

LBA B ABUSHKEWA Ehab 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RSA B LOMBARD Louise 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

SEN B B DIOP Baytir Sidy 1 2 1 0/1 4 1 0

TUN B B'CHIR Mohamed Ali 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold EGY YASSEEN Mohamed 2004

Silver ALG KRAIRIA Mohamed Cherif Mouloudia Club d'Alger 2004

Bronze EGY ELSAYED Mohamed 2003

Bronze EGY GABER Mahmoud 2003


